—_

© © N o A W N

N2 O LV NS Ve W N 2O

Position

General Manager

Chief Plant Operator

Secretary
Plant Operator
Plant Operator

Assistant Plant Operator

Fire Chief
Asst. Fire Chief
Office Help
Asst. Fire Chief
Paid Volunteer
Paid Volunteer
Paid Volunteer
Paid Volunteer
Paid Volunteer
Paid Volunteer
Paid Volunteer
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District
Mariposa Public Utility District

Department

Administration
Plant Operations
Administration
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Fire Department
Fire Department
Administration
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$106,608
$69,780
$46,051
$36,456
$33,023
$27,045
$6,101
$5,638
$3,444
$3,269
$1,929
$1,609
$1,217
$1,182
$1,007
$414
$236
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$17,212
$14,312
$14,312
$17,212

$6,153
$17,212

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



