	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Mariposa Public Utility District	Administration	\$106,608	\$17,212
2.	Chief Plant Operator		Mariposa Public Utility District	Plant Operations	\$69,780	\$14,312
3.	Secretary		Mariposa Public Utility District	Administration	\$46,051	\$14,312
4.	Plant Operator		Mariposa Public Utility District	Plant Operations	\$36,456	\$17,212
5.	Plant Operator		Mariposa Public Utility District	Plant Operations	\$33,023	\$6,153
6.	Assistant Plant Operator		Mariposa Public Utility District	Plant Operations	\$27,045	\$17,212
7.	Fire Chief		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$6,101	\$0
8.	Asst. Fire Chief		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$5,638	\$0
9.	Office Help		Mariposa Public Utility District	Administration	\$3,444	\$0
10.	Asst. Fire Chief		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$3,269	\$0
11.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$1,929	\$0
12.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$1,609	\$0
13.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$1,217	\$0
14.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$1,182	\$0
15.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$1,007	\$0
16.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$414	\$0
17.	Paid Volunteer		Mariposa Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$236	\$0
18.	Director		Mariposa Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	Director		Mariposa Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Director		Mariposa Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Director		Mariposa Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
22.	Director		Mariposa Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0